2.SRI. SRI. SHARANAPPA S/O BASANNA 

R/O Madivalar Oni ,SIRWAR, DIST RAICHUR 

Guarantor/Co-obligant:  SRI BASAVARAJ S/O YANKAPPA KABBER 

R/O SIRWAR   DIST  RAICHUR      
Amount Outstanding: Rs. 4,41,844.18 /- (Four lakhs Forty One Thousand Eight Hundred forty Four and eighteen 

paisa only) as on 05.12.2024 and interest from06.12.2024 plus charges thereon. (A/C: 81915107007218) 

Reserve Price: Rs. 9,18,000/-(Nine lakhs eighteen thousand rupees  only) 
EMD: Rs.91,800/-  (DD/PO/BC favouring ‘’Manager, Karnataka Gramin Bank, Sirwar-Branch’’) 

Description of Property: Residential open plot 

Property held in the name of: Sri. SHARANAPPA S/O BASANNA 

SL 

NO 

PROPERTY NO EXTENT LOCATION BOUNDARIES